2/11/26, 5:32 PM ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

@ Wings Sports Academy © Jenny (English)
Choose a date v
2017 B - BRONZE I (2017) - LIVE v
‘ Event info ’

uuve 2017 B - BRONZE (2017) - Results

Total v
Year of birth v
Choose month v
Choose Age v
Choose State v
Choose awarding v
O o
Final Place State Name/Club Year D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. Score
1. i; 4 - Laila 2017 15.500 (2) 15.700 (1) 31.200
UAE  Khan 09:26:22
Aspire
Gymnastics - - -
Dubai
2., B 12-Eva- 2017 15.600 (1) 14.300 (2 29.900
ARM  Marie Ilie 09:39:54
FRG Armenia B - B
3. i; 1-Eva 2017 15.350 (3) 11.950 (2) 27.300
UAE  Stefan 09:22:05
Empire
Gymnastics - - -
Abu Dhabi

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228 4/5


https://www.instagram.com/wings.rg
https://wa.me/+971507836005
https://ksis.eu/event.php?id_prop=9228
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=339113
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=339113
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=357882
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=357882
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=314199
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=314199
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Final Place State

4.  lm
UAE
5. Ki
FRA
6. |l
UAE
7. k=
UAE
8. |Im
UAE
9. I
UAE
10. e
UAE
11, e
UAE

Name/Club

7 - Dalida
Aziz

SOUL
GYMNASTICS

13 - Nicole
Zaytcev
GR Cote
d'Azur

0 - Kenzy
Elkotby

Diamond
Academy

10 - Kenzie
Sirhi

SOUL
GYMNASTICS

5 - Georgina
Reese Ramos
Almonte
Princess of
sports - Abu
Dhabi

6 - Irina
Iakimchuk
Princess of
Sports - Abu
Dhabi

2 - Ghalia
Hafez
Absolute
Rhythmic

8 - Naya
Abou Chacra
Absolute
Rhythmic

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

Year D

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

O

A E Ded. D
12.950 (8) 14.000
14.950 (4)
14.350 (6)
14.450 (3 11.550
14.050 (7) 11.400
12.000 (9) 10.500
11.500 (11)
11.900 (10) 9.700

A E Ded. D

(3)

(4)

(3)

(6)

)

A E Ded.

11.950

12.400

10.800

(2)

(1)

(4)

Score

26.950
09:29:47

26.900
09:41:54

26.750
09:38:32

26.000
09:35:42

25.450
09:27:51

22.500
09:32:51

22.300
09:24:19

21.600
09:33:53

5/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290004
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290004
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=333985
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=333985
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=294008
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=294008
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290005
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290005
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434420
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434420
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434420
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=247021
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=247021
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=364706
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=364706
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338178
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338178
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Choose a date

2016 A - BRONZE I (2016) - LIVE

Event info ’

Total

Year of birth
Choose month
Choose Age

Choose State

Choose awarding

Final

Place State

1.

-

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

Name/Club

12 - Sofia
Khavkin

Grow and Glow
Gymnastics

13 - Irem
Yildirim

Grow and Glow
Gymnastics

9 - Lily Kamel
Aspire
Gymnastics
Dubai

7 - Sonya Rose
Mohammed
Selim

Grow and Glow
Gymnastics

10 - Sara
Abdrakhmanova
Stryx Sports

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

Year D

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

Live 2016 A - BRONZE (2016) - Results

O

A E Ded. D

17.450 (1)

16.700 (3)

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

A E Ded. D

18.100

17.150

16.800

16.200

16.000

{!

1 18.650
(2) 17.450
(3)

(5) 16.900

(8)

(1

(2)

(3)

A E Ded. Score

36.750
11:52:50

34.600
11:54:33

34.250
11:50:04

33.100
11:46:47

32.700
11:51:37

4/5


https://ksis.eu/event.php?id_prop=9228
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=341579
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=341579
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=236725
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=236725
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=190179
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=432582
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=432582
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=432582
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=295726
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=295726
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Place

6.

Final

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

State Name/Club

-

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

EGY

UAE

UAE

UAE

UAE

3 - Lilia
Haitham

Grow and Glow
Gymnastics

2 - Sherifa Rizk
Grow and Glow
Gymnastics

4 - Alisa
Pankratova
Dubai Youth
Olympic School

1 - Ginevra
Miano
Stryx Sports

15 - Laila
Ahmed Al
menshawy
Flying Roses

14 - Aglaia
Andreeva
SOFIA
GYMNASTICS
CLUB

16 - Elina Okila
The Talents
Team

16 - Dana
Metwaly
Aspire
Gymnastics
Dubai

8 - Sofiia
Fedorova
Princess of
sports - Abu
Dhabi

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

Year D

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016
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O

A E Ded. D

16.800

14.950

14.200

14.450

14.700

14.550

14.900

12.900

(2)

(4)

9

(8)

(6)

(7)

(5)

(10)

A E Ded. D

15.050

16.200

16.550

16.100

15.350

14.350

12.500

12.500

10.150

(10)

(3)

(4)

(7)

9

(11)

(12)

(12)

(14)

{!

A E Ded. Score

9.850

31.850
11:44:33

31.150
11:37:59

30.750
11:44:53

30.550
11:35:06

30.050
11:58:42

28.900
11:57:35

27.400
12:04:44

25.400
12:00:34

(4 20.000
11:47:01

5/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=272257
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=272257
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=245672
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=269130
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=269130
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=184464
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=184464
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=422450
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=422450
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=422450
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=247463
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=247463
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=314565
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=336715
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=336715
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434417
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434417

2/11/26, 5:33 PM ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

@ Wings Sports Academy © Jenny (English)
Choose a date v
2016 B - BRONZE I (2016) - LIVE v
‘ Event info ’

Live 2016 B - BRONZE (2016) - Results

Total v
Year of birth v
Choose month v
Choose Age v
Choose State v
Choose awarding v
O o
Final Place State Name/Club Year D A E Ded. D A E Ded. D A E Ded. Score
1. i; 5 - Maria 2016 14.450 (1) 15.150 (1) 29.600
UAE  Khomkova 09:49:43
Stryx Sports - - -
2. i; 8 - Victoria 2016 13.900 (3) 14.050 (2) 27.950
UAE  Khomutova 09:54:06
Stryx Sports - - -
3. i; 6 - Alina 2016 14.000 (2) 13.000 (1) 27.000
UAE  Essaouri 09:52:30
SOUL _ _ -
GYMNASTICS

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228 4/5


https://www.instagram.com/wings.rg
https://wa.me/+971507836005
https://ksis.eu/event.php?id_prop=9228
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=376599
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=376599
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=270205
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=270205
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338028
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338028
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Final Place State

4.  lm
UAE
5 k=
UAE
6. lom
UAE
7. E=
UAE
8. |lm
UAE
9. I
UAE
10. =
UAE

Name/Club Year

4 - Taya 2016
Abdel Nasser
SOFIA
GYMNASTICS

CLUB

2 - Ghada 2016
Megawer

SOUL

GYMNASTICS

3 - Julia 2016
Zouaghi

Absolute

Rhythmic

10 - Tala 2016
Anany

SOUL

GYMNASTICS

12 - Laila 2016
Tamer

Aspire

Gymnastics

Dubai

9 - Cassidy 2016
Paige
Mangalindan

Princess of
sports - Abu
Dhabi

13 - Maryam 2016
Ozrail
Flexi

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228
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A E Ded. D

11.750

11.450

11.850

11.250

12.000

10.600

8.650

(6)

(7)

(3)

(8)

(4)

9

(10)

O

A E Ded. D

11.250

10.800

11.000

9.000

9.500

9.550

(3)

(3)

(4)

(8)

7

(6)

A E Ded.

11.750

(2)

Score

23.500
09:48:00

22.700
09:43:54

22.650
09:45:56

22.250
09:57:47

21.000
10:00:06

20.100
09:56:07

18.200
11:05:30

5/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=369518
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=369518
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=314564
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=314564
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338176
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=338176
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290006
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=290006
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=336722
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=336722
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434421
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434421
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=434421
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=317340
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=317340
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Choose month

Choose Age

Choose State

Choose awarding

Final

Place State

1. =
UAE
P —
UuzB
3.
AIN
4. lem
UAE
5 =
UAE
6. =
ISR
7. o=
uzB
8. I
UAE
9. =
UAE

Name/Club

4 - Naveen
Boumbhidi
Grow and
Glow
Gymnastics

8 - Danelya
Khametova
Sport school 2
uchtepa

12 - Mariia
Kniaz
SportsArt

2 - Alaiya
Ashirova
Dubai Youth
Olympic
School

11 - Tala
Hussein
The Talents
Team

5 - Ziv Reller
Hapoel savyon

10 - Samira
Berdimuratova
Sport school 2
uchtepa

12 - Elizaveta
Irgasheva
Aspire
Gymnastics
Dubai

6 - Katerina
Georgiou
SOFIA
GYMNASTICS
CLUB

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

Year D

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

2016

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

O

A E Ded. D

22.050 (1)
21.350 (2)
19.350 (3)
17.800 (4)
17.000 (8)
17.350 (6)

A E Ded. D

17.800 (3)
18.550 (2)
19.800 (1)
17.750 (4)
17.550 (5)
14.650 (6)

{!

A E Ded. D

20.700 (1)
18.850 (2)
16.450 (5)
17.700 (3)
17.100 (4)

A E Ded.

16.400

(1)

Score

42.750
08:20:28

39.150
08:32:35

37.400
08:47:13

36.200
08:14:03

35.800
08:38:30

35.500
08:25:00

34.750
08:43:35

34.650
08:45:52

32.000
08:07:46

4/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=213856
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=213856
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=435655
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=435655
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=436752
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=436752
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=180108
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=180108
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=245674
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=245674
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=347974
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=162339
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=162339
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=209026
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=209026
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=269885
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=269885
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Final

10.

11.

Place State

-

UAE

ARM

O

Name/Club Year D

7 - Karma 2016 17.300
Quadeer

SOFIA

GYMNASTICS

cLuB

3 - Adeliia
Soloveva
FRG Armenia

2016 17.650

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

A E Ded. D

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

!

A E Ded. D

(7) 14.250 (7)

(5) 13.050

A E Ded. D

(6)

@i

A E Ded.

Score

31.550
08:28:35

30.700
08:17:57

5/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=420951
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=420951
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=285677
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=285677
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Year of birth
Choose month
Choose Age

Choose State

Choose awarding

Final Place State

1. k=
KUW
2. [~
EST
3. —
EST
4. -
EST
5 =
LAT
6. =
ISR
7. —
EST
8. Il
CAN
9. 4
MDA
10. =
ISR

Name/Club

17 - Sarah
Albannai
Kuwait
gymnastics
federation

11 - Keili
Piirisild
VK Elegance

7 - Yeva
Tsernomorova
VK Elegance

12 - Skai
Vinkel
VK Elegance

9 - Darja
Zuravlova
Jurmalas
Sporta skola

3 - Eden BEN
MOHA
Hapoel
savyon

2 - Lisete
Laureen
Kongo

VK Elegance

10 - Stella-
Rose Desai
Joly
Glimmer
Athletic

8 -
ALEXANDRA
ALEKSEEVA
MOLDOVA

4 - Alona
HALPERIN
Hapoel
Savyon

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

Year D

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

®) °

A E Ded. D A E Ded. D
21.950 (3)
21.100 (7)
23.350 (1) 21.800 (1)
20.050 (8)
21.600 (4) 20.350 (2)
22.200 (2)
21.500 (6)

19.450 (3

21.600 (4) 18.650 (4)
18.200 (9) 16.400 (5)

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

{!

A E Ded. D

21.950

22.000

21.100

20.050

20.650

19.950

19.850

(2)

(1)

(3)

(5)

(4)

(6)

(7)

A E

21.100

20.900

17.650

21.100

18.200

16.750

18.300

17.250

15.450

Ded.
(1)

(3)

(6)

(1)

(5)

(8)

(4)

(7)

(9)

Score

65.000
15:04:17

64.000
14:58:04

62.800
14:48:58

62.250
15:03:30

62.000
14:54:41

61.050
14:39:33

58.200
14:42:48

57.600
14:58:10

57.500
14:52:45

50.050
14:44:43

4/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=410494
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=410494
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=25548
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=25548
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=208252
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=208252
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=413775
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=413775
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=245237
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=245237
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=413206
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=413206
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=76360
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=76360
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=76360
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=344901
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=344901
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=344901
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=427412
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=427412
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=213319
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=213319
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Final Place State

11, =
UAE
12,
EGY

Name/Club Year D

15 - 2012
Aleksandra

Sisojeva

Aspire

Gymnastics

Dubai

6 - Malika 2012
Hassan
GYMNASTIKA

RG

https://ksis.eu/resultx.php?id_prop=9228

ksis - result WINGS WINTER CUP 2026

O

A E Ded. D

17.850 (10)

13.000 (11)

A E Ded. D

13.750 (7)

13.950 (6)

!

A E Ded. D

12,950 (9)

15.200 (8

@i

A E Ded. Score

44.550
15:03:33

42.150
14:48:12

5/5


https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=173123
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=173123
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=378191
https://ksis.eu/gymnast.php?id=378191

