

**Wings Sports Academy****Jenny (English)**Choose a date ▼2017 B - BRONZE I (2017) - LIVE ▼**Event info****LIVE 2017 B - BRONZE (2017) - Results**

Total <span>▼</span>																	
Year of birth <span>▼</span>																	
Choose month <span>▼</span>																	
Choose Age <span>▼</span>																	
Choose State <span>▼</span>																	
Choose awarding <span>▼</span>																	
Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year													Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	1.	UAE	4 - Laila Khan Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2017	<b>15.500</b>			(2)	<b>15.700</b>			(1)				<b>31.200</b> 09:26:22	
								-				-					
	2.	ARM	12 - Eva-Marie Ilie FRG Armenia	2017	<b>15.600</b>			(1)	<b>14.300</b>			(2)				<b>29.900</b> 09:39:54	
								-				-					
	3.	UAE	1 - Eva Stefan Empire Gymnastics Abu Dhabi	2017	<b>15.350</b>			(3)					<b>11.950</b>		(2)	<b>27.300</b> 09:22:05	
								-				-					

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year	□				○				●				Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	4.	 UAE	7 - Dalida Aziz SOUL GYMNASTICS	2017	<b>12.950</b>			(8)	<b>14.000</b>				(3)				<b>26.950</b> 09:29:47
								-					-				
	5.	 FRA	13 - Nicole Zaytcev GR Côte d'Azur	2017	<b>14.950</b>			(4)					<b>11.950</b>			(2)	<b>26.900</b> 09:41:54
								-					-				
	6.	 UAE	0 - Kenzy Elkotby Diamond Academy	2017	<b>14.350</b>			(6)					<b>12.400</b>			(1)	<b>26.750</b> 09:38:32
								-					-				
	7.	 UAE	10 - Kenzie Sirhi SOUL GYMNASTICS	2017	<b>14.450</b>			(5)	<b>11.550</b>				(4)				<b>26.000</b> 09:35:42
								-					-				
	8.	 UAE	5 - Georgina Reese Ramos Almonte Princess of sports - Abu Dhabi	2017	<b>14.050</b>			(7)	<b>11.400</b>				(5)				<b>25.450</b> 09:27:51
								-					-				
	9.	 UAE	6 - Irina Iakimchuk Princess of Sports - Abu Dhabi	2017	<b>12.000</b>			(9)	<b>10.500</b>				(6)				<b>22.500</b> 09:32:51
								-					-				
	10.	 UAE	2 - Ghalia Hafez Absolute Rhythmic	2017	<b>11.500</b>			(11)					<b>10.800</b>			(4)	<b>22.300</b> 09:24:19
								-					-				
	11.	 UAE	8 - Naya Abou Chacra Absolute Rhythmic	2017	<b>11.900</b>			(10)	<b>9.700</b>				(7)				<b>21.600</b> 09:33:53
								-					-				

Choose a date

2016 A - BRONZE I (2016) - LIVE

Event info

**LIVE 2016 A - BRONZE (2016) - Results**

Total	▼
Year of birth	▼
Choose month	▼
Choose Age	▼
Choose State	▼
Choose awarding	▼

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year													Score			
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.				
	1.	 UAE	12 - Sofia Khavkin Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016					<b>18.100</b>				(1)	<b>18.650</b>				(1)	<b>36.750</b>	11:52:50
								-					-					-		
	2.	 UAE	13 - Irem Yildirim Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016					<b>17.150</b>				(2)	<b>17.450</b>				(2)	<b>34.600</b>	11:54:33
								-					-					-		
	3.	 UAE	9 - Lily Kamel Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2016					<b>17.450</b>				(1)	<b>16.800</b>				(3)	<b>34.250</b>	11:50:04
								-					-					-		
	4.	 UAE	7 - Sonya Rose Mohammed Selim Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016					<b>16.200</b>				(5)	<b>16.900</b>				(3)	<b>33.100</b>	11:46:47
								-					-					-		
	5.	 UAE	10 - Sara Abdrakhmanova Stryx Sports	2016					<b>16.700</b>				(3)	<b>16.000</b>				(8)	<b>32.700</b>	11:51:37
								-					-					-		

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year													Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	6.	 UAE	3 - Lilia Haitham Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016	<b>16.800</b>			(2)	<b>15.050</b>				(10)				<b>31.850</b> 11:44:33
								-					-				
	7.	 UAE	2 - Sherifa Rizk Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016	<b>14.950</b>			(4)	<b>16.200</b>				(5)				<b>31.150</b> 11:37:59
								-					-				
	8.	 UAE	4 - Alisa Pankratova Dubai Youth Olympic School	2016	<b>14.200</b>			(9)	<b>16.550</b>				(4)				<b>30.750</b> 11:44:53
								-					-				
	9.	 UAE	1 - Ginevra Miano Stryx Sports	2016	<b>14.450</b>			(8)	<b>16.100</b>				(7)				<b>30.550</b> 11:35:06
								-					-				
	10.	 EGY	15 - Laila Ahmed Al menshawy Flying Roses	2016	<b>14.700</b>			(6)	<b>15.350</b>				(9)				<b>30.050</b> 11:58:42
								-					-				
	11.	 UAE	14 - Aglaia Andreeva SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB	2016	<b>14.550</b>			(7)	<b>14.350</b>				(11)				<b>28.900</b> 11:57:35
								-					-				
	12.	 UAE	16 - Elina Okila The Talents Team	2016	<b>14.900</b>			(5)	<b>12.500</b>				(12)				<b>27.400</b> 12:04:44
								-					-				
	13.	 UAE	16 - Dana Metwaly Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2016	<b>12.900</b>			(10)	<b>12.500</b>				(12)				<b>25.400</b> 12:00:34
								-					-				
	14.	 UAE	8 - Sofiia Fedorova Princess of sports - Abu Dhabi	2016					<b>10.150</b>				(14)	<b>9.850</b>			<b>20.000</b> 11:47:01
								-					-				

**Wings Sports Academy****Jenny (English)**Choose a date ▼2016 B - BRONZE I (2016) - LIVE ▼**Event info****LIVE 2016 B - BRONZE (2016) - Results**

Total	▼
Year of birth	▼
Choose month	▼
Choose Age	▼
Choose State	▼
Choose awarding	▼

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year													Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	1.	UAE	5 - Maria Khomkova Stryx Sports	2016	<b>14.450</b>			(1)	<b>15.150</b>			(1)				<b>29.600</b>	
								-				-				09:49:43	
	2.	UAE	8 - Victoria Khomutova Stryx Sports	2016	<b>13.900</b>			(3)	<b>14.050</b>			(2)				<b>27.950</b>	
								-				-				09:54:06	
	3.	UAE	6 - Alina Essaouri SOUL GYMNASTICS	2016	<b>14.000</b>			(2)					<b>13.000</b>		(1)	<b>27.000</b>	
								-				-				09:52:30	

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year	□				○				●				Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	4.	 UAE	4 - Taya Abdel Nasser SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB	2016	<b>11.750</b>			(6)					<b>11.750</b>			(2)	<b>23.500</b> 09:48:00
								-								-	
	5.	 UAE	2 - Ghada Megawer SOUL GYMNASTICS	2016	<b>11.450</b>			(7)	<b>11.250</b>			(3)					<b>22.700</b> 09:43:54
								-				-				-	
	6.	 UAE	3 - Julia Zouaghi Absolute Rhythmic	2016	<b>11.850</b>			(5)	<b>10.800</b>			(5)					<b>22.650</b> 09:45:56
								-				-				-	
	7.	 UAE	10 - Tala Anany SOUL GYMNASTICS	2016	<b>11.250</b>			(8)	<b>11.000</b>			(4)					<b>22.250</b> 09:57:47
								-				-				-	
	8.	 UAE	12 - Laila Tamer Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2016	<b>12.000</b>			(4)	<b>9.000</b>			(8)					<b>21.000</b> 10:00:06
								-				-				-	
	9.	 UAE	9 - Cassidy Paige Mangalindan Princess of sports - Abu Dhabi	2016	<b>10.600</b>			(9)	<b>9.500</b>			(7)					<b>20.100</b> 09:56:07
								-				-				-	
	10.	 UAE	13 - Maryam Ozrail Flexi	2016	<b>8.650</b>			(10)	<b>9.550</b>			(6)					<b>18.200</b> 11:05:30
								-				-				-	

Choose month ▼

Choose Age ▼

Choose State ▼

Choose awarding ▼

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year																	Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	1.		4 - Naveen Boumhidi Grow and Glow Gymnastics	2016	<b>22.050</b> (1)								<b>20.700</b> (1)								<b>42.750</b> 08:20:28
								-				-				-					
	2.		8 - Danelya Khametova Sport school 2 uchtepa	2016	<b>21.350</b> (2)				<b>17.800</b> (3)												<b>39.150</b> 08:32:35
								-				-				-					
	3.		12 - Mariia Kniaz SportsArt	2016					<b>18.550</b> (2)				<b>18.850</b> (2)								<b>37.400</b> 08:47:13
								-				-				-					
	4.		2 - Alaiya Ashirova Dubai Youth Olympic School	2016					<b>19.800</b> (1)								<b>16.400</b> (1)				<b>36.200</b> 08:14:03
								-				-				-					
	5.		11 - Tala Hussein The Talents Team	2016	<b>19.350</b> (3)								<b>16.450</b> (5)								<b>35.800</b> 08:38:30
								-				-				-					
	6.		5 - Ziv Reller Hapoel savyon	2016	<b>17.800</b> (4)								<b>17.700</b> (3)								<b>35.500</b> 08:25:00
								-				-				-					
	7.		10 - Samira Berdimuratova Sport school 2 uchtepa	2016	<b>17.000</b> (8)				<b>17.750</b> (4)												<b>34.750</b> 08:43:35
								-				-				-					
	8.		12 - Elizaveta Irgasheva Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2016					<b>17.550</b> (5)				<b>17.100</b> (4)								<b>34.650</b> 08:45:52
								-				-				-					
	9.		6 - Katerina Georgiou SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB	2016	<b>17.350</b> (6)				<b>14.650</b> (6)												<b>32.000</b> 08:07:46
								-				-				-					

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year																	Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	10.	 UAE	7 - Karma Quadeer SOFIA GYMNASTICS CLUB	2016	<b>17.300</b> (7)				<b>14.250</b> (7)								<b>31.550</b> 08:28:35				
								-										-			
	11.	 ARM	3 - Adeliia Soloveva FRG Armenia	2016	<b>17.650</b> (5)								<b>13.050</b> (6)				<b>30.700</b> 08:17:57				
								-										-			

Year of birth ▼

Choose month ▼

Choose Age ▼

Choose State ▼

Choose awarding ▼

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year																	Score	
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.		
	1.	 KUW	17 - Sarah Albannai Kuwait gymnastics federation	2012	<b>21.950</b>			(3)						<b>21.950</b>			(2)	<b>21.100</b>			(1)	<b>65.000</b> 15:04:17
								-									-					
	2.	 EST	11 - Keili Piirisild VK Elegance	2012	<b>21.100</b>			(7)						<b>22.000</b>			(1)	<b>20.900</b>			(3)	<b>64.000</b> 14:58:04
								-									-					
	3.	 EST	7 - Yeva Tsernomorova VK Elegance	2012	<b>23.350</b>			(1)	<b>21.800</b>				(1)					<b>17.650</b>			(6)	<b>62.800</b> 14:48:58
								-					-				-					
	4.	 EST	12 - Skai Vinkel VK Elegance	2012	<b>20.050</b>			(8)						<b>21.100</b>			(3)	<b>21.100</b>			(1)	<b>62.250</b> 15:03:30
								-					-				-					
	5.	 LAT	9 - Darja Zuravlova Jurmala Sporta skola	2012	<b>21.600</b>			(4)	<b>20.350</b>				(2)	<b>20.050</b>			(5)					<b>62.000</b> 14:54:41
								-					-				-					
	6.	 ISR	3 - Eden BEN MOHA Hapoel savyon	2012	<b>22.200</b>			(2)						<b>20.650</b>			(4)	<b>18.200</b>			(5)	<b>61.050</b> 14:39:33
								-					-				-					
	7.	 EST	2 - Lisete Laureen Kongo VK Elegance	2012	<b>21.500</b>			(6)						<b>19.950</b>			(6)	<b>16.750</b>			(8)	<b>58.200</b> 14:42:48
								-					-				-					
	8.	 CAN	10 - Stella-Rose Desai Joly Glimmer Athletic	2012					<b>19.450</b>				(3)	<b>19.850</b>			(7)	<b>18.300</b>			(4)	<b>57.600</b> 14:58:10
								-					-				-					
	9.	 MDA	8 - ALEXANDRA ALEKSEEVA MOLDOVA	2012	<b>21.600</b>			(4)	<b>18.650</b>				(4)					<b>17.250</b>			(7)	<b>57.500</b> 14:52:45
								-					-				-					
	10.	 ISR	4 - Alona HALPERIN Hapoel Savyon	2012	<b>18.200</b>			(9)	<b>16.400</b>				(5)					<b>15.450</b>			(9)	<b>50.050</b> 14:44:43
								-					-				-					

Final	Place	State	Name/Club	Year																	Score
					D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	D	A	E	Ded.	
	11.	 UAE	15 - Aleksandra Sisojeva Aspire Gymnastics Dubai	2012	<b>17.850</b> (10)				<b>13.750</b> (7)				<b>12.950</b> (9)								<b>44.550</b> 15:03:33
								-				-				-				-	
	12.	 EGY	6 - Malika Hassan GYMNASTIKA RG	2012	<b>13.000</b> (11)				<b>13.950</b> (6)				<b>15.200</b> (8)								<b>42.150</b> 14:48:12
								-				-				-				-	